Zůstatky na účtech zdravotních pojišťoven k 31.12.2007
	Název ukazatele


	VZP ČR

tis. Kč
	VoZP ČR

tis. Kč
	HZP

tis. Kč
	OZP

tis. Kč
	ZPŠ

tis. Kč
	ZP MV ČR

tis. Kč
	RBP

tis. Kč
	ZP M-A

tis. Kč
	ČNZP

tis. Kč
	CELKEM

tis. Kč

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Základní fond
	6 918 756
	934 068
	1 519 038
	1 270 491 
	565 453
	2 653 681
	1 639 037
	1 439 652
	986 595
	17 926 771

	Rezervní fond
	1 746 151
	127 496
	74 683
	114 202 
	29 248
	221 175
	69 681
	63 342
	63 448
	2 509 426

	Provozní fond
	976 061
	101 929
	290 991
	295 319
	69 940
	616 535
	220 223
	129 393
	50 350
	2 750 741

	FRM
	1 069 312
	344 990
	296 865
	47 657
	38 787
	325 759
	38 023
	19 557
	4 183
	 2 185 133

	SF
	11 291
	18 421
	1 142
	4 552
	850
	1 913
	427
	1 185
	2 398
	42 179

	Fprev
	3 119
	45 399
	203 672
	198 831
	39 731
	215 131
	162 946
	192 372
	108 893
	1 170 094

	Zůstatky na BÚ
Celkem k 31.12.2007
	10 724 690
	1 572 303
	2 386 391
	1 931 052
	744 009
	4 034 194
	2 130 337
	1 845 501
	1 215 867
	26 584 344


